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Exglre%allggbrﬁgﬁao(}arsity Boys
Ellery Preheim

JacKson Male Varsity Boys

Darin Binning _
Pinedale Male™ Varsity Boys

Cha';lle Vﬁale eur-Ngwcomb

Jackson arsity Boys

Karsten Bessonette
Jackson Male Varsity Boys

Braden Bosco
Natrona Male Varsity Boys

ggnn a?é, gyarsity Boys

Log\an Heller
der Male Varsity Boys

Jacob Ruble )
Kelly Walsh™ Male Varsity Boys

Agr?el!i-!jlajg n\ﬁeﬁe Varsity Boys

Kade Shideman
Sheridan Male Varsity Boys

Corbin Eddy
Lander Male™ Varsity Boys
rr |
GEangetnt |I-\I/I%,ee(/arsity Boys
Jack Harbison
Natrona Male Varsity Boys

Fisher Paes-Barreto
Laramie Male Varsity Boys

Gghen an HXIe Varsity Boys
Campbell Wilson

Laramle Male Varsity Boys

an Mile
nder Male Varsity Boys

P?at':?(%gne ale rUarsny Boys
Nathan Schneider

Laramie Male Var5|ty Boys
Adam Schm ,
Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys

N¥lne Y\e’enlglgnVarsity Boys

Brendan Hargraves
Natrona Male ~Varsity Boys

Joe Rinehart
Pinedale Male Varsity Boys

Ana%ll(‘son Rﬁ?e ksarsny Boys

Sawyer Laa/ _
Laramie Male VarS|ty Boys

Callum Kuszak
Jackson Male Varsity Boys

F'I§lne ale l/lale VarS|ty Boys

Henrx\_ )
Laramie Male VarS|ty Boys

Henr¥ Harriso

Jackson Male VarS|ty Boys

M.Eac(f(son Weleck'/arsny Boys
Dylan Row:

aramie Male Varsity Boys

Kieran Tem;e)est )
Natrona Male Varsity Boys

Lgkgi%%hmalge(}arsity Boys
Gilbert White

Lander Male VarS|ty Boys
N|eIs Wiederho

Laramie Male VarS|ty Boys

Lﬁa rona nM?a?e Varsity Boys

Andre
Sherldan Male Varsity Boys

27:09.9
28:44.5
28:51.0
29:16.2
29:46.6
29:47.6
30:19.4
30:55.6
31:22.7
31:44.9
31:54.0
32:03.2
32:26.7
32:36.4
32:48.4
33:08.5
33:16.9
33:19.3
33:41.7
33:49.0
33:56.0
34:04.6
34:25.5
34:27.0
34:33.0
34:40.6
35:14.3
35:18.9
35:23.0
35:37.6
35:51.9
35:55.4
35:56.9
36:34.8
36:36.4
36:37.8
36:40.0
36:55.8

+1:34.6
+1:41.1
+2:06.3
+2:36.7
+2:37.7
+3:09.5
+3:45.7
+4:12.8
+4:35.0
+4:44 1
+4:53.3
+5:16.8
+5:26.5
+5:38.5
+5:58.6
+6:07.0
+6:09.4
+6:31.8
+6:39.1
+6:46.1
+6:54.7
+7:15.6
+7:17.1
+7:23.1
+7:30.7
+8:04.4
+8:09.0
+8:13.1
+8:27.7
+8:42.0
+8:45.5
+8:47.0
+9:24.9
+9:26.5
+9:27.9
+9:30.1
+9:45.9


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dd61580
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4db074d8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4db2ae42
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4de10454
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dd1950a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4da99c9e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dc24faa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dc0236a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4de56792
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4da510c0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dc8dc3a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dded29c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dcf69b0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dbb96a6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4da758ee
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4db72cba
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dda60fe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dae1f9e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4df08be0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dcb09e2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4db4d9ec
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4de33cd8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dcd360e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dc473a2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4ffc0d88
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4db9637c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4fed929e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dd3d11c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4ff658fc
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e0064d4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4fdad014
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4df9630a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4ddca698
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4de78f54
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e0be0c0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4de9b202
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dec4e68
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dd8378e

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF
DNS

Henry Elston )
Natrona Male Varsity Boys

Amgtlrgn}a(%gg Varsity Boys

James Butler
Lander Male Varsity Boys

Landen Kell ly
Laramie Male" Varsity Boys

T@Iw%aﬁs%d mge Oarsity Boys
Nick Brande

Laramie Male Varsity Boys
Louden Paus

Kelly walsh li\l/I ﬁe Varsity Boys
Z? ckson Iﬁ\ﬁale Varsity Boys

Rohan Sundaresan
Lander Male Varsity Boys

Eric Ven
Sherldan Male Varsity Boys

Eglg%gcf\?a e earsity Boys

Aidan B ucy
Pinedale le Varsity Boys

Sam Bechtel
Lander Male Varsity Boys

Rg&h'/ Ma?e Wars’ﬁy Boys

Luke Schatz
Cody Male Var3|ty Boys

Kaden Blrh}lg
Pinedale le Var5|ty Boys

Al!éeﬁl Qv;arxg?'ﬂale Varsity Boys

Alex lvanov )
Kelly Walsh™ Male Varsity Boys

56 Registered 54 Finished 1 Did Not Start

1 Did Not Finish

37:14.3 +10:04.4
37:20.4 +10:10.5
37:42.8 +10:32.9
37:58.2 +10:48.3
38:02.8 +10:52.9
38:28.0 +11:18.1
38:34.2 +11:24.3
38:47.2 +11:37.3
38:51.4 +11:41.5
39:30.1 +12:20.2
40:25.4 +13:15.5
41:20.6 +14:10.7
41:40.1 +14:30.2
41:52.5 +14:42.6
45:22.0 +18:12.1
49:37.1 +22:27.2
0 Disqualified


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e096336
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dfc1154
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dfe3b82
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4fe4a0d0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4da123a2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e071608
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dc6b95a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e0e202e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4f0fef2a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4df737ec
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e1068e8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4df2a1a0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dee6b30
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dbde334
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4dabca5a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e029ace
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4df51bc4
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4e04c7cc

Name

Raina Wachob =
Cody Female Varsity Girls

KgXéﬁXaﬁlli%lﬁﬁeale Varsity Girls

Hailie Schramm =
Cody Female Varsity Girls

Nora Strike

Lander Female Varsity Girls
i h
se&‘ig \%ang:aleoklarsity Girls
Atten Aronowitz =
Jackson Female Varsity Girls

Tirzah Ellis

Jackson Female Varsity Girls

T‘ﬂ’%‘ erBEgnsﬁgIQ Varsity Girls

Olivia Tolson .
Pinedale Female Varsity Girls

Kylle Fletcher

ckson Female Varsity Girls

Ann
[‘aramle 'I-semale Varsity Girls

Julia Veauthier L
Kelly Walsh Female Varsity Girls

Ruby DuRoss

Jackson Female Varsity Girls
Lily Ommen
LXraomienI]-%male Varsity Girls
Claire White o
Laramie Female Varsity Girls

Jovei Mongar .
Natrona Female Varsity Girls

Sifa Yer?rpema e

Jackso

Cecilia NFgllo

Natrona male Varsity Girls

Kinzie Schramm
Cody Female Var5|ty Girls

Izﬁt{rona ?gmale Varsity Girls
Jade Schulte

Natrona Female Varsity Girls

Annabelle March o
Kelly Walsh™ Female Varsity Girls

Tugklglo%agémale Varsity Girls
Brit Richards

Lander Female Varsity Girls

Halel%h Zeidler

Natrona Female Varsity Girls

Lwl?%nanygrbwale Varsity Girls
A¥Ien Mills

inedale Female VarS|ty Girls

Melissa Bin n%
Laramie Female Varsity Girls

Eg%emlrgewameﬂe Varsity Girls

ngnn Kirol

eridan Female Varsity Girls

Al lyce Hayward L
nedale ‘Female Varsity Girls

M8 Ildsysiel\rqlﬁglré"varsity Girls
Adda/

Laramie Female Varsity Girls
Aubrey Maestas

Jackson Female Varsity Girls

E%W?/\H%u?&nale Varsity Girls
AIthea McBride

Laramie Female Varsity Girls

Eval&ljn Smith

Pinedale Female Varsity Girls

Varsity Girls

H?acpson ?ema[g Varsity Girls

Finish

35:31.5
35:51.2
35:56.1
35:57.3
36:23.4
36:43.6
36:46.0
37:03.8
37:47.5
38:30.2
38:46.2
39:05.7
39:08.1
39:45.7
39:55.4
40:54.3
40:54.6
41:00.1
41:39.5
41:41.0
41:53.0
42:02.7
42:20.7
43:15.0
43:32.8
43:44.8
43:49.4
43:58.3
44:24.4
44:33.6
45:23.2
45:34.9
45:40.6
45:42.1
46:04.3
46:19.6
46:56.0
47:21.5

Behind

+19.7
+24.6
+25.8
+51.9
+1:12.1
+1:14.5
+1:32.3
+2:16.0
+2:58.7
+3:14.7
+3:34.2
+3:36.6
+4:14.2
+4:23.9
+5:22.8
+5:23.1
+5:28.6
+6:08.0
+6:09.5
+6:21.5
+6:31.2
+6:49.2
+7:43.5
+8:01.3
+8:13.3
+8:17.9
+8:26.8
+8:52.9
+9:02.1
+9:51.7
+10:03.4
+10:09.1
+10:10.6
+10:32.8
+10:48.1
+11:24.5
+11:50.0


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50194f9c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50079b1c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5051c890
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5057743e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/507a0b98
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5085a84a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5026ce7e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/501f1210
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/508b679e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/505d61a0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/500d57dc
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50c679ec
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50e380fa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5045dd28
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/506ed886
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50132ba8
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50ffedee
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50fa4286
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50aac88c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/504b9a06
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5074794e
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50eebcc2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4fe2ae4c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/507fe5cc
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50d7e056
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4fd8ba36
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50bed624
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/509cdbf0
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50d1ee6c
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5068f826
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50e92a0a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50dd784a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50f498d6
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50b6f698
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50913868
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/500b5ffe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5105befe
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4ffa1c6c

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Ella Walton o
Sheridan Female Varsity Girls

Lra‘!énlﬂga%%gle Varsity Girls
BE*Y n Arne o
nedale Female Varsity Girls
Libby Olson

Pinedale Female Varsity Girls

E%wal\glgherpgnawgle Varsity Girls
Cagd n?% Tlgggwglrg Varsity Girls

Clara Murra
Sheridan r¥ale Varsity Girls

SegamleAFema% Var3|ty Girls

Dorothy Jense

Lander Female Var5|ty Girls
Jungaer Mason

Laramie Female Varsity Girls
BBXL%eg%nmale Varsity Girls
Maceg

Sheridan Female Varsity Girls
Ella Kramer

Natrona Female Varsity Girls

ol i‘r% aYVII&I male Varsity Girls
Ellie Wheeler

Jackson Female Varsity Girls

48:01.6
48:25.6
49:23.4
50:36.6
51:09.0
52:32.7
55:29.6
55:56.8

+12:30.1
+12:54.1
+13:51.9
+15:05.1
+15:37.5
+17:01.2
+19:58.1
+20:25.3


https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5096ffaa
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4ff45822
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4feb8eae
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50631852
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50368666
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5001d38a
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50cc4638
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5005ae24
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50b11336
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/510b7894
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/502ece44
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/503e2f88
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/50a4aace
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/4fffebe2
https://zone4.ca/race/2026-01-31/7b914792/results/5011448c

