

Name

1	Everett Roberson Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys	27:09.9	
2	Ellery Preheim Jackson Male Varsity Boys	28:44.5	+1:34.6
3	Darin Binning Pinedale Male Varsity Boys	28:51.0	+1:41.1
4	Charlie von Maur-Newcomb Jackson Male Varsity Boys	29:16.2	+2:06.3
5	Karsten Bessonette Jackson Male Varsity Boys	29:46.6	+2:36.7
6	Braden Bosco Natrona Male Varsity Boys	29:47.6	+2:37.7
7	Jackson Mayer Jackson Male Varsity Boys	30:19.4	+3:09.5
8	Logan Heller Lander Male Varsity Boys	30:55.6	+3:45.7
9	Jacob Ruble Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys	31:22.7	+4:12.8
10	Abe Hughes Sheridan Male Varsity Boys	31:44.9	+4:35.0
11	Kade Shideman Sheridan Male Varsity Boys	31:54.0	+4:44.1
12	Corbin Eddy Lander Male Varsity Boys	32:03.2	+4:53.3
13	Garrett Heller Lander Male Varsity Boys	32:26.7	+5:16.8
14	Jack Harbison Natrona Male Varsity Boys	32:36.4	+5:26.5
15	Fisher Paes-Barreto Laramie Male Varsity Boys	32:48.4	+5:38.5
16	Gabe Aasby Sheridan Male Varsity Boys	33:08.5	+5:58.6
17	Campbell Wilson Laramie Male Varsity Boys	33:16.9	+6:07.0
18	Logan Milek Lander Male Varsity Boys	33:19.3	+6:09.4
19	Parker Gotham Jackson Male Varsity Boys	33:41.7	+6:31.8
20	Nathan Schneider Laramie Male Varsity Boys	33:49.0	+6:39.1
21	Adam Schmidt Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys	33:56.0	+6:46.1
22	Nyle Swenson Pinedale Male Varsity Boys	34:04.6	+6:54.7
23	Brendan Hargraves Natrona Male Varsity Boys	34:25.5	+7:15.6
24	Joe Rinehart Pinedale Male Varsity Boys	34:27.0	+7:17.1
25	Angus Spankie Jackson Male Varsity Boys	34:33.0	+7:23.1
26	Sawyer Layson Laramie Male Varsity Boys	34:40.6	+7:30.7
27	Callum Kuszak Jackson Male Varsity Boys	35:14.3	+8:04.4
28	Fisher Mills Pinedale Male Varsity Boys	35:18.9	+8:09.0
29	Henry Shuman Laramie Male Varsity Boys	35:23.0	+8:13.1
30	Henry Harrison Jackson Male Varsity Boys	35:37.6	+8:27.7
31	Malcom Welch Jackson Male Varsity Boys	35:51.9	+8:42.0
32	Dylan Rowe Laramie Male Varsity Boys	35:55.4	+8:45.5
33	Kieran Tempest Natrona Male Varsity Boys	35:56.9	+8:47.0
34	Luke Schreiber Sheridan Male Varsity Boys	36:34.8	+9:24.9
35	Gilbert White Lander Male Varsity Boys	36:36.4	+9:26.5
36	Niels Wiederholt Laramie Male Varsity Boys	36:37.8	+9:27.9
37	Liam Kimball Natrona Male Varsity Boys	36:40.0	+9:30.1
38	Andre Wei Sheridan Male Varsity Boys	36:55.8	+9:45.9

39	Henry Elston Natrona Male Varsity Boys	37:14.3	+10:04.4
40	Aydin Kovar Natrona Male Varsity Boys	37:20.4	+10:10.5
41	James Butler Lander Male Varsity Boys	37:42.8	+10:32.9
42	Landen Kelly Laramie Male Varsity Boys	37:58.2	+10:48.3
43	Timmy Eddington Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys	38:02.8	+10:52.9
44	Nick Brande Laramie Male Varsity Boys	38:28.0	+11:18.1
45	Louden Paustian Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys	38:34.2	+11:24.3
46	Zach Baker Jackson Male Varsity Boys	38:47.2	+11:37.3
47	Rohan Sundaresan Lander Male Varsity Boys	38:51.4	+11:41.5
48	Eric Venn Sheridan Male Varsity Boys	39:30.1	+12:20.2
49	Aaron Schneider Laramie Male Varsity Boys	40:25.4	+13:15.5
50	Aidan Bucy Pinedale Male Varsity Boys	41:20.6	+14:10.7
51	Sam Bechtel Lander Male Varsity Boys	41:40.1	+14:30.2
52	Roque Hartman Cody Male Varsity Boys	41:52.5	+14:42.6
53	Luke Schatz Cody Male Varsity Boys	45:22.0	+18:12.1
54	Kaden Bingham Pinedale Male Varsity Boys	49:37.1	+22:27.2
DNF	Austin Thomas Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys		
DNS	Alex Ivanov Kelly Walsh Male Varsity Boys		

56 Registered

54 Finished

1 Did Not Start

1 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

	Name	Finish	Behind
1	Raina Wachob Cody Female Varsity Girls	35:31.5	
2	Kayley Aliche Sheridan Female Varsity Girls	35:51.2	+19.7
3	Hailie Schramm Cody Female Varsity Girls	35:56.1	+24.6
4	Nora Strike Lander Female Varsity Girls	35:57.3	+25.8
5	Sadie Wachob Cody Female Varsity Girls	36:23.4	+51.9
6	Atten Aronowitz Jackson Female Varsity Girls	36:43.6	+1:12.1
7	Tirzah Ellis Jackson Female Varsity Girls	36:46.0	+1:14.5
8	Twyla Beason Lander Female Varsity Girls	37:03.8	+1:32.3
9	Olivia Tolson Pinedale Female Varsity Girls	37:47.5	+2:16.0
10	Kylie Fletcher Jackson Female Varsity Girls	38:30.2	+2:58.7
11	Anna Kaiser Laramie Female Varsity Girls	38:46.2	+3:14.7
12	Julia Veauthier Kelly Walsh Female Varsity Girls	39:05.7	+3:34.2
13	Ruby DuRoss Jackson Female Varsity Girls	39:08.1	+3:36.6
14	Lily Ommen Laramie Female Varsity Girls	39:45.7	+4:14.2
15	Claire White Laramie Female Varsity Girls	39:55.4	+4:23.9
16	Jovei Mongar Natrona Female Varsity Girls	40:54.3	+5:22.8
17	Sita Yeomans Jackson Female Varsity Girls	40:54.6	+5:23.1
18	Cecilia Niglio Natrona Female Varsity Girls	41:00.1	+5:28.6
19	Kinzie Schramm Cody Female Varsity Girls	41:39.5	+6:08.0
20	Izobel Lloyd Natrona Female Varsity Girls	41:41.0	+6:09.5
21	Jade Schulte Natrona Female Varsity Girls	41:53.0	+6:21.5
22	Annabelle March Kelly Walsh Female Varsity Girls	42:02.7	+6:31.2
23	Tilly Hoath Jackson Female Varsity Girls	42:20.7	+6:49.2
24	Brit Richards Lander Female Varsity Girls	43:15.0	+7:43.5
25	Haleigh Zeidler Natrona Female Varsity Girls	43:32.8	+8:01.3
26	Libby Smith Natrona Female Varsity Girls	43:44.8	+8:13.3
27	Aylen Mills Pinedale Female Varsity Girls	43:49.4	+8:17.9
28	Melissa Bingham Laramie Female Varsity Girls	43:58.3	+8:26.8
29	Lettie Newman Laramie Female Varsity Girls	44:24.4	+8:52.9
30	Brynn Kirol Sheridan Female Varsity Girls	44:33.6	+9:02.1
31	Alyce Hayward Pinedale Female Varsity Girls	45:23.2	+9:51.7
32	Melissa Merritt Cody Female Varsity Girls	45:34.9	+10:03.4
33	Addy Ommen Laramie Female Varsity Girls	45:40.6	+10:09.1
34	Aubrey Maestas Jackson Female Varsity Girls	45:42.1	+10:10.6
35	Emma Houston Kelly Walsh Female Varsity Girls	46:04.3	+10:32.8
36	Althea McBride Laramie Female Varsity Girls	46:19.6	+10:48.1
37	Evalyn Smith Pinedale Female Varsity Girls	46:56.0	+11:24.5
38	Hanna Gotham Jackson Female Varsity Girls	47:21.5	+11:50.0

39	Ella Walton Sheridan Female Varsity Girls	48:01.6	+12:30.1
40	Kinli Learned Laramie Female Varsity Girls	48:25.6	+12:54.1
41	Bryn Arne Pinedale Female Varsity Girls	49:23.4	+13:51.9
42	Libby Olson Pinedale Female Varsity Girls	50:36.6	+15:05.1
43	Emma Sherman Kelly Walsh Female Varsity Girls	51:09.0	+15:37.5
44	Caydence Tiltrum Kelly Walsh Female Varsity Girls	52:32.7	+17:01.2
45	Clara Murray Sheridan Female Varsity Girls	55:29.6	+19:58.1
46	Sophia Arnold Laramie Female Varsity Girls	55:56.8	+20:25.3
DNF	Dorothy Jensen Lander Female Varsity Girls		
DNF	Juniper Mason Laramie Female Varsity Girls		
DNS	Baylee Henn Pinedale Female Varsity Girls		
DNS	Macey Alicke Sheridan Female Varsity Girls		
DNS	Ella Kramer Natrona Female Varsity Girls		
DNS	Olivia Williams Pinedale Female Varsity Girls		
DNS	Ellie Wheeler Jackson Female Varsity Girls		